
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

Session detail for 'Pre‐Bid WebEx for IFB 20‐35 HVAC Replacements for Coleman College ':

ParticipName Email Date Invited Registered

1 6/2/2020 No N/A

2 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 6/2/2020 No N/A

3 6/2/2020 No N/A

4 6/2/2020 No N/A

5 6/2/2020 No N/A

6 6/2/2020 No N/A

7 6/2/2020 No N/A

8 6/2/2020 No N/A

9 6/2/2020 No N/A

10 6/2/2020 No N/A

11 6/2/2020 No N/A

12 6/2/2020 No N/A

13 6/2/2020 No N/A

14 6/2/2020 No N/A

15 6/2/2020 No N/A

16 6/2/2020 No N/A

17 6/2/2020 No N/A

18 6/2/2020 No N/A

19 6/2/2020 No N/A

20 6/2/2020 No N/A

21 6/2/2020 No N/A

22 6/2/2020 No N/A

23 6/2/2020 No N/A

24 6/2/2020 No N/A

25 6/2/2020 No N/A

26 6/2/2020 No N/A

27 6/2/2020 No N/A

28 6/2/2020 No N/A

29 6/2/2020 No N/A

30 6/2/2020 No N/A

31 6/2/2020 No N/A

32 6/2/2020 No N/A

33 6/2/2020 No N/A

34 6/2/2020 No N/A

35 6/2/2020 No N/A

36 6/2/2020 No N/A

37 6/2/2020 No N/A

38 6/2/2020 No N/A

39 cruz.nikole@hccs.edu cruz.nikole@hccs.edu 6/2/2020 No N/A

40 ej ej@southpostoakrecycling.com 6/2/2020 No N/A

41 6/2/2020 No N/A

42 6/2/2020 No N/A

43 Doug Keeney dougk@a9const.com 6/2/2020 No N/A

44 arturo.lopez@hccs.edu arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 6/2/2020 No N/A

45 6/2/2020 No N/A

46 Cynthia Robinson Crobinson@sgcm.com 6/2/2020 No N/A

47 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 6/2/2020 Yes N/A

48 Robert Oldroyd robert.oldroyd@se.com 6/2/2020 No N/A

49 Kristina Geren kristina@southpostoakrecycling.com 6/2/2020 Yes N/A

50 kerry.doucette@hccs.edu kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 6/2/2020 No N/A

51 trasabout trasabout@aeieng.com 6/2/2020 No N/A

52 6/2/2020 No N/A

53 6/2/2020 No N/A

54 6/2/2020 No N/A

55 ej ej@southpostoakrecycling.com 6/2/2020 No N/A

56 6/2/2020 No N/A

57 6/2/2020 No N/A






